DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTITY: | CT DELH
CLASS: M VCC.

NAME / ROLL NO.

KUVAR PRAMENDRA SI NHA
807- W-TD- 00- 2- 2105881 BC M
216912

RI SHI N PAL
807- W-TD- 00- 2- 2105882 BC M
216913

SHI KHA CHOPRA
807- W- TD- 00- 2- 2105883 GN F
970991

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

1

1

1

SGPA  RES.
7.427.00 P
7.967.59 P
9.469.42 P

BRANCH: TEXTI LE

VTD801
VTD805

VTD801
VTD805

VTD801
VTD805

C-

B-
C-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

5.25VvVID802 B D
4.25

6.25VID802 B D
5. 00

9.00 VvID802 A A
8. 00

7.00VID803 B B

7.00 ViD803 B A-

9.75VID803 A A
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SESSI ON:  2021- 2022

8.00 VID804 A- B

8.25VID804 A B

9.75VID804 A A

8.75

9.50

10. 00

SEM 2



